
July
Sunday 6 Jul 2pm

Talk: Clarice Cliff and the Bizarre Girls 
by Steve Booth- in memory of Museum

Volunteer Stan Mayer £5

Thursday 10 Jul 10:30am

Reminiscence ‘70s Celebration’ with 
Kath Reynolds £3.50

Summer Holidays
Nature themed Crafts 

Drop in most Wednesdays 11am-2pm
Suitable for children 5+

Donations welcome

September
Tuesday 2 Sep 11am 

Audio description, a post-industrial 
picturesque, free

Thursday 4 Sep 10:30am 

Reminiscence Gadgets and Gizmos 
with Kath Reynolds £3.50

October
Thursday 2 Oct 10:30am 

Reminiscence ‘Sunday Tea at 
Grandma’s’ with Kath Reynolds £3.50 

Sunday 5 Oct 2pm 

Roman Gladiators, Blood and Sand, by 
Dr Andy Fear  £5

Sunday 12 Oct 2pm

Film Show: Women of the Potteries £5

Thursday 16 Oct 2:30pm 

Black History Month Film: Caribbean 
Voices. Suggested donation £5

Thursday 23 Oct 2:30pm

Talk: Treasures from the Staffordshire 
Collections by Helen Johnson £5

November
Sunday 2 Nov 2pm 

Talk: Travelling the Knotty Way with 
Mark Smith £5 

Tuesday 4 Nov 11am 

Audio description, common threads, free

Sunday 9 Nov 2pm 

Remembrance Day Film: The Imitation 
Game. PG-13. Suggested donation £5

Thursday 13 Nov 10:30am 
Reminiscence ‘You Choose’ with Kath 
Reynolds £3.50 

Thursday 20 Nov 2:30pm 

Film Show: Common Threads, 
Newcastle Crafters and Makers £5

Thursday 27 Nov 2:30pm 

Talk: The Victorians and the Christmas 
Season by Danny Wells £5

December
Sunday 7 Dec 2pm 

Talk: Thomas Harrison, Newcastle’s Most 
Infamous Son by Dr Ian Atherton £5

Thursday 11 Dec 10:30am 10:30am 
Reminiscence ‘Tis the Season to be 
Jolly’ with Kath Reynolds £3.50

Saturday 13 Dec 10am - 4pm

Meet Santa in the Victorian Parlour 

Sunday 14 Dec 2pm 

Film Show: A Christmas Time Machine £5

This is a selection of our busy and 
varied events programme. 

Pre-booking is essential. For updates 
and a full what’s on guide including 

family events, visit: 
newcastle-staffs.gov.uk/whats-on

Save the Date
Pride in Castle at the Brampton

Saturday 12 July 12pm - 4pm

Indoor live music and 
performance event

Free/Donations welcome
Save the Date
Kwanzaa presents:                  

Black Victorians
Saturday 27 September

Dance performance event
Free/Donations welcome

Sunday 13 Jul 2pm

Film Show: On Stage Mr Bennett £5

Thursday 17 Jul 2:30pm

Film Show: Industrial Ruins, Then and 
Now £5

Sunday 7 Sep 2pm 

Talk: Bottle Ovens of Staffordshire by 
Phil Rowley £5

Sunday 14 Sep 2pm 

Film Show: 20th Century Pottery 
Innovations, Donate what you can

Thursday 18 Sep 2:30pm 

Film Show: Leek and the story of silk 
twisting £5

Thursday 25 Sep 2:30pm 

Talk: “The Ark” Wedgwood and 
European Refugees, 1933 - 1945 by 
Michael Ruddy £5



What’s on at

Enjoy a warm welcome at our award winning 
museum and discover the history of our borough

Call us: 01782 619705

Visit us: Brampton Park

Newcastle-under-Lyme, ST5 0QP

Website:
Newcastle-staffs.gov.uk/museum

Opening Times:

Closed Mondays

Closed from 24 Dec, 
reopening Friday 2 Jan

Tues-Sat: 10am-5pm

Sunday: 1.30pm-5pm

Free entry and parking            Donations welcome

Room Hire
Our spaces can be hired for meetings, 
training, and family gatherings. For 
information and prices visit newcastle-
staffs.gov.uk/hire

Classes & Courses

A Post-Industrial 
Picturesque

Saturday, 28 June – 
Sunday, 7 September

This exhibition will present a diverse 
range of new works of art, including 
local views, which will explore the 
subject of industrial ruins with all their 
rich strands of allure, fascination, and 
hidden histories.

See website for dates and times

Tai Chi Qigong, Wednesday and Friday 
£5.50

Make Do and Create with Ruth Allen 
Friday 4 and 11 Jul £18

Discovering the Lost Potteries of 
Stoke-on-Trent with Miranda Goodby, 
6 week course starting Friday 5 Sep £95

Life Drawing with Caroline Bebington, 
4 week course starting Friday 7 Nov £70

The Little Vintage Tea Room
Serves light lunches, drinks and home 
baked cakes. Dietary requirements 
catered for.

Shop
Our shop stocks a range of pocket 
money toys and unique items made 
by local artists – including jewellery, 
ceramics, paintings, textiles and cards.

@BramptonMuseum

Exhibitions

Victory From Home, How We Helped 
Win The War

Until 16 September 2025

An exhibition looking at local 
contributions during World War II

Image by Paul Finn


